

Diverse materiale pentru reparatii

I.D.: 44204541

Data publicarii	09.10.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.418,58 RON - 1.418,58 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 60*60*3 (M) 1DBTP60603 24.0 19.328 463.87 CABLU OTEL 6MM CU INVELIS PVC (ML) 3DGCO6PVC 250.0 1.681 420.17 TEAVA PATRATA 80*80*4 (M) 1DBTP80804 12.0 33.613 403.36 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 /40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 2.0 15.125 30.25 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LUCIOS 0,75L AZUR (BUC) 3BB1031489 1.0 26.050 26.05 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 21.010 21.01 DILUANT AUTO 506 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL506 2.0 10.080 20.16 ELECTROZI 2.50MM SUDOCORD RUTILICI (KG) 4ECSUDOCORD2.5 2.50 7.564 18.91 DISC PT DEBITARE EXT 230*2*22MM A24 286456 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH286456 1.0 7.560 7.56 OTEL BETON PC8 (KG) 1DAPC8 2.460 2.943 7.24
